
StudNr Ranking Ranking StudNr N vold. Gem. 
Cijfer

EC MT703 WB1114 WB1115-07 
D1

WB6100-06 
D1

WI1250
WBMT

WI1313
WBMT

1376578 60 1 1508318 6 8,3 22 6 10 10 8 9 7
1508121 29 2 1508350 6 8,3 22 8 10 10 7 7 8
1508148 22 3 1508326 6 8,2 22 8 7 9 8 9 8
1508156 14 4 1508342 6 8,2 22 6 10 10 8 9 6
1508164 72 5 1536192 6 8 22 9 9 7 7 9 7
1508172 50 6 1538101 6 8 22 7 6 9 9 9 8
1508180 15 7 1508385 6 7,8 22 7 7 9 9 7 8
1508199 30 8 1512137 6 7,7 22 8 6 8 8 9 7
1508202 39 9 1517856 6 7,7 22 7 8 9 6 9 7
1508210 40 10 1548220 6 7,3 22 9 7 6 6 8 8
1508229 52 11 1508377 6 6,8 22 7 6 8 8 6 6
1508237 48 12 1508415 6 6,2 22 6 6 7 6 6 6
1508245 20 13 1508261 5 7,8 19 8 6 10 7 8
1508253 36 14 1508156 5 7,3 18 9 7 5 8 8 7
1508261 13 15 1508180 5 7 18 6 7 8 8 6
1508288 33 16 1508369 5 7 19 7 9 6 9 6 5
1508296 47 17 1517848 5 7 20 5 10 8 6 6 7
1508318 1 18 1547771 5 7 19 8 5 6 7 9 7
1508326 3 19 1512153 5 6,5 19 6 8 6 7 7 5
1508334 61 20 1508245 5 6,2 18 7 7 4 6 6 7
1508342 4 21 1545418 5 6 19 8 6 6 6 3 7
1508350 2 22 1508148 5 5,8 19 6 6 6 6 7 4
1508369 16 23 1512145 4 8 15 7 10 7 8
1508377 11 24 1523562 4 7,5 15 7 7 9 7
1508385 7 25 1521845 4 7 15 7 6 9 6
1508393 38 26 1511440 4 6,6 16 6 8 8 6 5
1508407 44 27 1514121 4 6,5 17 4 7 8 8 7 5
1508415 12 28 1542206 4 6,5 16 5 7 5 6 8 8
1511440 26 29 1508121 4 6 15 6 7 5 8 4 6
1512137 8 30 1508199 4 6 16 5 6 5 7 6 7
1512145 23 31 1533975 4 6 16,5 6 7 7 5 7 4
1512153 19 32 1520822 4 5,8 15 8 6 4 7 6 4
1513176 62 33 1508288 4 5,7 15 7 6 4 6 5 6
1513184 64 34 1521861 3 6,7 12 7 6 7
1514121 27 35 1526138 3 6,4 14 8 7 7 5 5
1515527 37 36 1508253 3 6,3 13 3 7 8 7
1515535 73 37 1515527 3 5,8 11,5 8 7 4 7 4 5
1517848 17 38 1508393 3 5,4 12 6 6 4 6 5
1517856 9 39 1508202 3 5 12 6 5 1 9 6 3
1517864 46 40 1508210 3 5 12 6 4 2 7 5 6
1517872 57 41 1517880 3 5 12 7 7 2 7 4 3
1517880 41 42 1549545 3 5 13,5 6 7 6 4 4 3
1518925 43 43 1518925 3 4,8 12,5 6 6 4 2 6
1518933 67 44 1508407 2 6 9,5 7 4 4 9
1519301 58 45 1529021 2 5,5 9,5 7 3 5 7
1519506 74 46 1517864 2 5,3 9 6 3 7
1520822 32 47 1508296 2 5 9 8 5 4 6 5 2
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1521845 25 48 1508237 2 4,5 9,5 7 7 1 5 4 3
1521853 65 49 1526944 2 4,5 10 4 2 6 6
1521861 34 50 1508172 2 4,4 9 6 3 6 4 3
1523546 69 51 1526111 2 4,2 9,5 6 2 4 3 6
1523562 24 52 1508229 2 4,2 9,5 8 5 1 2 6 3
1523813 66 53 1547879 1 5 6,5 6 4
1526111 51 54 1533967 1 4,8 6,5 8 5 4 5 2
1526138 35 55 1539698 1 4,4 6,5 6 3 5 5 3
1526944 49 56 1540750 1 4,3 6,5 6 1 5 5
1526952 68 57 1517872 1 4 7,5 4 3 4 6 3
1529021 45 58 1519301 1 4 7,5 4 3 2 5 7 3
1529676 75 59 1544551 1 3,7 6,5 7 2 1 4 4 4
1533959 63 60 1376578 1 3,6 7,5 3 3 4 6 2
1533967 54 61 1508334 1 3,5 6,5 6 1 2 5
1533975 31 62 1513176 1 3,2 6,5 6 2 3 3 2
1536192 5 63 1533959 0 4,3 4,5 4 4 5 4
1538101 6 64 1513184 0 4 4,5 4 4 4 4
1538772 76 65 1521853 0 4 4,5 4 4 5 3
1539698 55 66 1523813 0 4 4,5 5 4 1 5 5
1539868 77 67 1518933 0 3,5 0 3 4
1540750 56 68 1526952 0 3,5 4 5 1 4 4
1542206 28 69 1523546 0 3 0,5 2 4
1544209 71 70 1549235 0 3 4,5 3 3
1544551 59 71 1544209 0 1 4,5 1
1545418 21 72 1508164 0 0 0
1547771 18 73 1515535 0 0 0
1547879 53 74 1519506 0 0 3
1548220 10 75 1529676 0 0 0
1549235 70 76 1538772 0 0 6
1549545 42 77 1539868 0 0 0



StudNr Ranking Ranking StudNr N vold. Gem. 
Cijfer

EC MT703 WB1114 WB1115-07 
D1

WB6100-06 
D1

WI1250
WBMT

WI1313
WBMT

RANKING
VOLGORDE STUNR

RANKING VOLGORDE RANKING



StudNr Ranking Ranking StudNr N vold. Gem. 
Cijfer

EC MT703 WB1114 WB1115-07 
D1

WB6100-06 
D1

WI1250
WBMT

WI1313
WBMT

RANKING
VOLGORDE STUNR

RANKING VOLGORDE RANKING



StudNr Ranking Ranking StudNr N vold. Gem. 
Cijfer

EC MT703 WB1114 WB1115-07 
D1

WB6100-06 
D1

WI1250
WBMT

WI1313
WBMT

RANKING
VOLGORDE STUNR

RANKING VOLGORDE RANKING



StudNr Ranking Ranking StudNr N vold. Gem. 
Cijfer

EC MT703 WB1114 WB1115-07 
D1

WB6100-06 
D1

WI1250
WBMT

WI1313
WBMT

RANKING
VOLGORDE STUNR

RANKING VOLGORDE RANKING



StudNr Ranking Ranking StudNr N vold. Gem. 
Cijfer

EC MT703 WB1114 WB1115-07 
D1

WB6100-06 
D1

WI1250
WBMT

WI1313
WBMT

RANKING
VOLGORDE STUNR

RANKING VOLGORDE RANKING



StudNr Ranking Ranking StudNr N vold. Gem. 
Cijfer

EC MT703 WB1114 WB1115-07 
D1

WB6100-06 
D1

WI1250
WBMT

WI1313
WBMT

RANKING
VOLGORDE STUNR

RANKING VOLGORDE RANKING


